
        Joseph A. Foran High School 

        203.783.3502 

 
Principal – Max Berkowitz    mberkowitz@milforded.org 
Assistant Principal – Beth Gilman    bgilman@milforded.org 
Assistant Principal - Dr. Christianne Golesky    cgolesky@milforded.org 
Dean of Students – Justin Zywocinski    jzywocinski@milforded.org 
School Counseling Director – Jakob Rosengrant    jrosengrant@milforded.org 
Psychologist – Michele Sumner    msumner@milforded.org 
Social Worker – Jennifer Soldi    jlopezsoldi@milforded.org 
Social Worker –   Kristine Windsor    kwindsor@milforded.org 
School Resource Officer – Officer Patrick Taylor    ptaylor@ci.milford.ct.us 
 

Parent & Student Resources: 
Milfordprevention.org 
BridgesCT.org 
Drugfree.org 
Helpguide.org 

SAMHSA National Helpline: 800) 662-HELP (4357) 

A confidential ,free, 24/7 information service, in 

English and Spanish, for individuals and family 

members facing mental and/or substance use 

disorders. This service provides referrals to local 
treatment facilities, support groups, and community-

based organizations. 

 


